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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landri Todd421
NHGA

8.800 9.300 9.3009.100 36.500
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Herrera409
IGC

8.700 8.500 8.1009.450 34.750
3 5 1 5 2 

2 

Braelyn Bouffard436
TEGA

8.800 8.600 8.2008.850 34.450
1T 3T 6 4 3 

3 

Michal Mock447
TTG

8.000 8.600 8.3008.950 33.850
9T 3T 4T 3 4 

4 

Mia Grimes428
Rock Solid Athletics

8.500 9.400 7.4508.000 33.350
4T 1 11 13 5 

5 

Brynlee Bouffard437
TEGA

8.500 7.700 7.8508.950 33.000
4T 8T 4T 9 6 

6 

Kenleigh Shaw433
Rock Solid Athletics

7.600 8.100 7.7009.050 32.450
13 7 3 11T 7 

7 

Grace Tippy434
Rock Solid Athletics

7.700 7.700 7.7008.800 31.900
12 8T 7 11T 8 

8 

Shayla Ramirez419
NHGA

8.400 7.400 7.8008.200 31.800
6 11 10 10 9 

9 

Zoie Carrizales400
Amarillo College

7.800 7.500 8.4507.950 31.700
11 10 12 2 10T

10T

Kooper Mendez430
Rock Solid Athletics

8.200 7.300 7.9008.300 31.700
7 12 9 8 10T

10T

Claire Gillespie426
Rock Solid Athletics

8.100 8.400 8.0506.450 31.000
8 6 13 6 12 

12 

Kennedy Pool432
Rock Solid Athletics

8.000 0.000 8.0008.500 24.500
9T 13 8 7 13 

13 
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